) WANDERBUS

HOME WHO WE ARE? HIRING THE BUS BECOME A VOLUNTEER DRIV

TIMETABLES

EXCURSIONS CONTACT D 0300 123 3023

W10: Meppershall to St Neots

Second Thursday of each month

RR - return on request. OR - Stops on request

W10 ST NEOTS out RETURN
2" Thursday of Each Month RR = Return Stop on Request
Polehanger Farm 09.15

Meppershall, Shefford Rd - all stops 09.18 RR
Meppershall, High 5t — all stops 05.19 RR
Meppershall, Rectory Rd 09.20 RR
Shillington, Bury Rd 09.23 RR
Shillington, Hanscombe End Rd 09.26 RR
Shillington, High Rd., - o/s Bowles Garage 09.28 RR
Shillington, Marquis Hill 09.29 RR
Lower Stondon, Station Rd, ofs Village Shop 09.33 RR
Lower Stondon, Station Rd — all stops to Bird-in-Hand 09.35 RR
Stotfold — Hitchin Rd opp Pix Ave 09.43 RR
Stotfold — Hitchin Rd, opp Recreation Ground 09.43 RR
Stotfold = Hitchin Rd, opp Hallworth Drive 09.44 RR
Stotfold — Regent St, all stops 09.46 RR
Astwick 09.47 RR
St Neots, Market Square 10.15 12.20

Quick links

= Home

= \Who we gre?

» Hiring the bus

= Become a voluntesr driver
» Timetakles

= Excursions

= Contact

Download a timetable

Please download
a copy of our
timetable.




